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. Item No.

2294001180
2221002395
2300012662
2300012673
2300014426
2300014103
2035001617
2221002254
2300011865
10 2294004633
11 2221002265
12 2300012695
13 2300012684
14 2294002255
15 2294004826
16 2221002328
17 2300012703
18 2300012714
19 2300005272
20 2311005101
21 2300010950
22 2029000856
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Item

WASHER
BEARING
BOLT
SCREW
SCREW
BOLT
S-LINK
BEARING
SCREW
WASHER
BEARING
SCREW
BOLT
WASHER
WASHER
BEARING
BOLT
SCREW
SCREW
DROPOUT
SCREW
BUMPER

Detail information

3802V-2RS 24D*15D*7W

6800V-2RS 19D*10D*5W

6801V-2RS 21D*12D*5W

12214V-2RS 21D*12D*4W

DH-057 (see page 610)

E-BIKES —— MERIDA FRAME SPARE PARTS MY21
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No.
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Item No.

2258005535
2258005546
2029000845
202390001181
2161001314
2300011412
2143003718
2298011283
2161001303
2161002100
2161002111
2300016075
2258003801
2258004943
2300015751
2300015762
2258001133
2298002501
2248001919
2258005814
2111001046

Item

CABLE GUIDE
CABLE GUIDE
BUMPER
BUMPER
COVER MOUNT
SCREW

PLUG

SCREW

CABLE GUIDE
ENERGY GUARD
ENERGY GUARD
SCREW

CABLE GUIDE
CABLE GUIDE
SCREW

SCREW

CABLE GUIDE
SCREW

Detail information

only ST 405mm
only ST 440/470/500mm

only 504WH
only 630WH

INTERNAL BLOCK CLAMP

CABLE GUIDE
CABLE HOLDER
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